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2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:44pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Houma Houmasexuals
Bleeding Purple and Gold
Blazing Speed

Breeees Nuts
Boudreaux's Bob-0's

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Houma Houmasexuals
Blazing Speed
Breeees Nuts
Boudreaux's Bob-0's
Gs unit

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Houma Houmasexuals
Breeees Nuts
Boudreaux's Bob-o's
Gs unit

Bawlz Deep

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Houma Houmasexuals
Boudreaux's Bob-o's
Gs unit

Bawlz Deep

Gonzales Gangbangers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Houma Houmasexuals
Gs unit

Bawlz Deep

Gonzales Gangbangers
Bleeding Cameltoes

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Houma Houmasexuals
Bawlz Deep

Gonzales Gangbangers
Bleeding Cameltoes
Teri's Tulips

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Houma Houmasexuals
Gonzales Gangbangers
Bleeding Cameltoes
Teri's Tulips

Bleeding Purple and Gold

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Houma Houmasexuals
Bleeding Cameltoes
Teri's Tulips

Bleeding Purple and Gold
Blazing Speed

134.50
124.75
105.50
166.50
165.50

88.50
151.50
98.75
105.50
158.00

148.00
142.50
109.00
173.50
125.25

121.75
112.25
155.00

69.75
165.00

128.50
193.75
141.75
131.50
129.50

119.00

92.75
169.75
145.75
123.25

92.25
101.25
120.00

88.50
153.00

128.00
143.50
195.25
125.50
175.25

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Teri's Tulips

Bleeding Cameltoes
Gonzales Gangbangers
Bawlz Deep

Gs unit

Bleeding Purple and Gold
Teri's Tulips

Bleeding Cameltoes
Gonzales Gangbangers
Bawlz Deep

Blazing Speed

Bleeding Purple and Gold
Teri's Tulips

Bleeding Cameltoes
Gonzales Gangbangers

Breeees Nuts

Blazing Speed

Bleeding Purple and Gold
Teri's Tulips

Bleeding Cameltoes

Boudreaux's Bob-o's
Breeees Nuts

Blazing Speed

Bleeding Purple and Gold
Teri's Tulips

Gs unit

Boudreaux's Bob-0's
Breeees Nuts

Blazing Speed

Bleeding Purple and Gold

Bawlz Deep

Gs unit

Boudreaux's Bob-0's
Breeees Nuts
Blazing Speed

Gonzales Gangbangers
Bawlz Deep

Gs unit

Boudreaux's Bob-o's
Breeees Nuts
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147.25
144.25
116.75

97.25
134.75

134.50
126.50
120.75
139.25
123.00

133.00
117.00
203.00
116.75
119.00

128.00
152.00
133.75
120.75
119.75

133.25
170.75
187.00
135.25
149.75

106.75

97.50
114.75
170.50
128.75

130.50
127.25
134.25
118.75
111.50

118.00
107.75
186.00
121.50
166.00
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Houma Houmasexuals
Teri's Tulips

Bleeding Purple and Gold
Blazing Speed

Breeees Nuts

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Houma Houmasexuals
Bleeding Purple and Gold
Blazing Speed

Breeees Nuts
Boudreaux's Bob-0's

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Houma Houmasexuals
Blazing Speed

Breeees Nuts
Boudreaux's Bob-0's

Gs unit

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Houma Houmasexuals
Breeees Nuts
Boudreaux's Bob-0's

Gs unit

Bawlz Deep

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Houma Houmasexuals
Boudreaux's Bob-0's

Gs unit

Bawlz Deep

Gonzales Gangbangers

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Houma Houmasexuals
Gs unit

Bawlz Deep

Gonzales Gangbangers
Bleeding Cameltoes

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Bleeding Purple and Gold
Gonzales Gangbangers
Bawlz Deep

Blazing Speed

Bleeding Cameltoes
Boudreaux's Bob-o's

Gs unit

Houma Houmasexuals

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Bleeding Purple and Gold
Bawlz Deep
Blazing Speed

123.00
151.25
127.75
171.00
140.50

88.25
101.00
149.00
103.00
122.25

135.25

79.25
142.75
151.50
167.75

111.25
139.00
124.50
118.75

96.50

111.25
151.75

96.00
115.00
118.75

91.25
142.25
100.75
138.25
111.50

167.00
163.50
101.50
103.25
154.75

70.00
174.25

77.75

159.00
138.50
80.25

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

Bleeding Cameltoes
Gonzales Gangbangers
Bawlz Deep

Gs unit

Boudreaux's Bob-0's

Teri's Tulips

Bleeding Cameltoes
Gonzales Gangbangers
Bawlz Deep

Gs unit

Bleeding Purple and Gold
Teri's Tulips

Bleeding Cameltoes
Gonzales Gangbangers
Bawlz Deep

Blazing Speed

Bleeding Purple and Gold
Teri's Tulips

Bleeding Cameltoes
Gonzales Gangbangers

Breeees Nuts

Blazing Speed

Bleeding Purple and Gold
Teri's Tulips

Bleeding Cameltoes

Boudreaux's Bob-o's
Breeees Nuts

Blazing Speed

Bleeding Purple and Gold
Teri's Tulips

Teri's Tulips
Breeees Nuts

Gonzales Gangbangers
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133.75
163.75

86.00
121.50
139.00

125.00
140.00
173.00

98.50
147.75

131.50
103.50

76.50
141.75
141.75

74.00
136.75
125.00
125.50
155.25

115.50
116.75
102.00
161.25
111.75

97.25
152.00
82.25
142.25
141.50

128.50
141.50

177.00
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Bleeding Cameltoes
Boudreaux's Bob-o's
Breeees Nuts

Gs unit

Houma Houmasexuals
Teri's Tulips

137.00
61.50
101.50
167.75
56.25
98.00
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